

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 7 4 3 - 6 7 4 6 O F 2 0 0 1

ANA K A P A L L I A P P A R A O (D E A D)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

ANA K A P A L L I S A T H I R A J U @ B U L L I A B B A I

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No..... (Appln(s) for bringing on record LR s of deceased sole apellant and dispensing with O.T.)

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ra m a k r i s h n a P r a s a d, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master